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DATA LOGGING REPORT
November 28, 2024 - March 4, 2025

BRANDON HUNTER
Account Number: 0145439
Address: 1829 DAYTON AVE SINGLE FAMILY RES
MIU#: 1565166934
Size: 5/8" - 1" T-10
UOM: CUBIC FEET
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Date/Time  Reading Consumption Reverse Flow Consumption Flag

03/04/2025 12:00 44980.56 0.15

03/03/2025 12:00 44980.41 79.84

03/02/2025 12:00 44900.57 3.12

03/01/2025 12:00 44897.45 19.49

02/28/2025 12:00 44877.96 3.23

02/27/2025 12:00 44874.73 5.60

02/26/2025 12:00 44869.13 3.24

02/25/2025 12:00 44865.89 62.91 Intermittent

02/24/2025 12:00 44802.98 298.43 Intermittent

02/23/2025 12:00 44504.55 283.52 Intermittent

02/22/2025 12:00 44221.03 47.46 Intermittent

02/21/2025 12:00 44173.57 313.27 Intermittent

02/20/2025 12:00 43860.30 145.77

02/19/2025 12:00 43714.53 197.69

02/18/2025 12:00 43516.84 54.85 Intermittent

02/17/2025 12:00 43461.99 225.16 Intermittent

02/16/2025 12:00 43236.83 111.80

02/15/2025 12:00 43125.03 179.47 Intermittent
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Date/Time  Reading Consumption Reverse Flow Consumption Flag

02/14/2025 12:00 42945.56 311.93 Continuous

02/13/2025 12:00 42633.63 267.36 Intermittent

02/12/2025 12:00 42366.27 134.36 Intermittent

02/11/2025 12:00 42231.91 314.78 Continuous

02/10/2025 12:00 41917.13 320.91 Intermittent

02/09/2025 12:00 41596.22 246.56 Intermittent

02/08/2025 12:00 41349.66 287.67 Intermittent

02/07/2025 12:00 41061.99 209.36 Intermittent

02/06/2025 12:00 40852.63 136.64 Intermittent

02/05/2025 12:00 40715.99 197.90 Continuous

02/04/2025 12:00 40518.09 279.26 Intermittent

02/03/2025 12:00 40238.83 270.81 Intermittent

02/02/2025 12:00 39968.02 111.96 Intermittent

02/01/2025 12:00 39856.06 268.42 Intermittent

01/31/2025 12:00 39587.64 232.71 Intermittent

01/30/2025 12:00 39354.93 356.81 Intermittent

01/29/2025 12:00 38998.12 365.95 Intermittent

01/28/2025 12:00 38632.17 351.97 Continuous
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Date/Time  Reading Consumption Reverse Flow Consumption Flag

01/27/2025 12:00 38280.20 228.43 Intermittent

01/26/2025 12:00 38051.77 250.28 Intermittent

01/25/2025 12:00 37801.49 223.39 Intermittent

01/24/2025 12:00 37578.10 274.33 Continuous

01/23/2025 12:00 37303.77 259.07 Intermittent

01/22/2025 12:00 37044.70 254.21 Intermittent

01/21/2025 12:00 36790.49 349.42 Intermittent

01/20/2025 12:00 36441.07 97.97

01/19/2025 12:00 36343.10 59.15

01/18/2025 12:00 36283.95 137.22

01/17/2025 12:00 36146.73 7.90 Intermittent

01/16/2025 12:00 36138.83 224.47 Intermittent

01/15/2025 12:00 35914.36 187.86 Continuous

01/14/2025 12:00 35726.50 417.19 Continuous

01/13/2025 12:00 35309.31 355.21 Intermittent

01/12/2025 12:00 34954.10 378.25 Continuous

01/11/2025 12:00 34575.85 258.33 Intermittent

01/10/2025 12:00 34317.52 305.86 Intermittent
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Date/Time  Reading Consumption Reverse Flow Consumption Flag

01/09/2025 12:00 34011.66 224.54 Intermittent

01/08/2025 12:00 33787.12 39.51 Intermittent

01/07/2025 12:00 33747.61 222.54 Intermittent

01/06/2025 12:00 33525.07 332.00 Intermittent

01/05/2025 12:00 33193.07 117.14

01/04/2025 12:00 33075.93 63.71 Intermittent

01/03/2025 12:00 33012.22 240.46 Intermittent

01/02/2025 12:00 32771.76 64.50

01/01/2025 12:00 32707.26 75.99 Intermittent

12/31/2024 12:00 32631.27 216.18 Intermittent

12/30/2024 12:00 32415.09 156.15 Intermittent

12/29/2024 12:00 32258.94 288.07 Intermittent

12/28/2024 12:00 31970.87 262.13 Intermittent

12/27/2024 12:00 31708.74 97.61 Intermittent

12/26/2024 12:00 31611.13 208.36 Intermittent

12/25/2024 12:00 31402.77 336.49 Continuous

12/24/2024 12:00 31066.28 211.57 Intermittent

12/23/2024 12:00 30854.71 36.51
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Date/Time  Reading Consumption Reverse Flow Consumption Flag

12/22/2024 12:00 30818.20 212.89 Continuous

12/21/2024 12:00 30605.31 252.24 Intermittent

12/20/2024 12:00 30353.07 202.48 Intermittent

12/19/2024 12:00 30150.59 224.26 Intermittent

12/18/2024 12:00 29926.33 142.98

12/17/2024 12:00 29783.35 156.21 Intermittent

12/16/2024 12:00 29627.14 320.95 Intermittent

12/15/2024 12:00 29306.19 236.47 Intermittent

12/14/2024 12:00 29069.72 279.41 Intermittent

12/13/2024 12:00 28790.31 292.61 Continuous

12/12/2024 12:00 28497.70 294.75 Intermittent

12/11/2024 12:00 28202.95 150.07

12/10/2024 12:00 28052.88 205.33 Continuous

12/09/2024 12:00 27847.55 246.81 Intermittent

12/08/2024 12:00 27600.74 165.64

12/07/2024 12:00 27435.10 7.54

12/06/2024 12:00 27427.56 15.85 Intermittent

12/05/2024 12:00 27411.71 181.52 Intermittent
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Date/Time  Reading Consumption Reverse Flow Consumption Flag

12/04/2024 12:00 27230.19 114.36

12/03/2024 12:00 27115.83 55.32

12/02/2024 12:00 27060.51 25.77

12/01/2024 12:00 27034.74 43.43

11/30/2024 12:00 26991.31 6.02 Intermittent

11/29/2024 12:00 26985.29 273.67 Continuous

11/28/2024 12:00 26711.62 188.90 Continuous


